Project
Number

17-04
16-04
15-04
15-04
20-01

BOR Approved Project Name

The Dustin R. Womble Basketball Center
TTU Dairy Barn Renovation
Experimental Sciences Building Il
Experimental Sciences Building Il

School of Veterinary Medicine

PO #

UJ000005
UJ000037
EFR00183
EFJ00029

UJ000093

FPC

March 2021 Amendments
Date

Company Name Finished
Lee Lewis Construction, Inc. 3/8/2021
Condray Design Group 3/10/2021
Project Control of Texas, Inc. 4/12/2021
Aldreson & Associates, Inc. 3/22/2021
Western Builders of Amarillo, Inc. 3/25/2021

Actual
Amendment Commitment Type

$ 370,261.95 CMAR Cost-Plus GMP

$ 17,000.00 Design Professional

$ (27,646.48) Construction Manager-Agent
$ - Commissioning

$ 1,806,228.00 CMAR Cost-Plus GMP

Statutory Authority

. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
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