FPC
March 2021 Amendments

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name	PO #	Company Name	Date Finished	Act Ame	endment	Commitment Type	Statutory Authority
17-04	The Dustin R. Womble Basketball Center	UJ000005	Lee Lewis Construction, Inc.	3/8/2021	1 \$	370,261.95	CMAR Cost-Plus GMP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
16-04	TTU Dairy Barn Renovation	UJ000037	Condray Design Group	3/10/2021	l \$	17,000.00	Design Professional	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
15-04	Experimental Sciences Building II	EFR00183	Project Control of Texas, Inc.	4/12/2021	l \$	(27,646.48)	Construction Manager-Agent	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
15-04	Experimental Sciences Building II	EFJ00029	Aldreson & Associates, Inc.	3/22/2021	l \$	-	Commissioning	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
20-01	School of Veterinary Medicine	UJ000093	Western Builders of Amarillo, Inc.	3/25/2021	1 \$	1,806,228.00	CMAR Cost-Plus GMP	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8